Power Distribution Solutions
Zero-U and Rack Mount PDU’s
INTELLIGENT RACK POWER DISTRIBUTION
Commbridge PDU’s are engineered to be smart, versatile and dependable.
Manufactured using advanced bus soldering system, eliminating internal wiring, thus making our PDU’s
amongst the most reliable on the market today.
Available in both Rack Mount and Zero-U options from 1 to 48 individual Power outlets.
Most data centres are unique with varying power distribution requirements and our PDU’s are designed to

Gather all your PDU data including environmental information, power and
energy usage.
LED OUTLET STATUS
Optional LED’s indication On/Off status of outlets
STANDARD OR HIGHDENSITY OUTLET BLOCKS
Modular format on all outlet types, standard or high density.
SEQUENTIAL POWER OUTLET CONTROL
Custom controlled timed reboot for each power outlet provide delays on
start-up in case of power failure (available on selected models).
Allowing selected devices to turn on prior to other devices in a selected
sequence.
BUILT IN WEB SERVER FOR FULL
NETWORK MONITORING & CONTROL
COMMSMART POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS
Model Number Outlets
PSV-16AU-15A-MS 16 x Australian GPO
Inlet
15A Captive 3 Pin
Plug
Rating
16A
PSV-24AU-32A-MS 24 x Australian GPO 32A Captive 3 Pin
Plug
32A
PSV-18C13-4C19-15A-M 18 x C13
4 x C19
15A Captive
3 Pin Plug
16A
PSV-36C13-8C19-32A-M 36 x C13
8 x C19
32A Captive 3 Pin
Plug
32A
PSV-20C13-4C19-32A-MS 20 x C13
4 x C19
32A Captive
3 Pin Plug
32A

■ 2.4” TFT LCD Touch Screen
■ Fully metered and monitored, full local and network monitoring including fault current.
■ kW, kWh, Current, Voltage, Power Factor and Frequency
■ Outlet Switched
■ SNMP, SMTP, NTP, Serial Port
■ Zero-U models feature tool less mounting
■ Optional temp/humidity Sensor and Dual Digital input
Features:
■ 2.4” TFT LCD Touch Screen
■ Fully metered and monitored, full local and network monitoring including fault current.
■ kW, kWh, Current, Voltage, Power Factor and Frequency
■ SNMP, SMTP, NTP, Serial Port
■ Zero-U Models feature tool less mounting
■ Optional temp/humidity Sensor and Dual Digital input
Model Number Outlets Inlet Rating Rack UnitCircuit Breaker
PSV-24AU-32A-M 24 x Australian GPO 32A Captive
3 Pin Plug
32A Zero-UMagnetic/
Hydraulic
PSV-16AU-15A-M 16 x Australian GPO 15A Captive
3 Pin Plug
16A Zero-UMagnetic/
Hydraulic
PSH-8C13-10A-MS 8 x C13 C19  (3m Lead AU

Iluminated
PBH-6AU-10A 485 x 85 x 45 6 x Australian GPO C14 10A / Thermal CB
Iluminated
PBH-8AU-10A 486 x 85 x 45 8 x Australian GPO C14 10A / Thermal CB
Iluminated
PBH-12AU-10A 486 x 85 x 90 12 x Australian GPO C14 10A / Thermal CB
Iluminated
Rack
Units
1RU
1RU
1RU
1RU
2RU
Model Number Outlets
PBV-16C13-15A 16 x C13
Inlet
15A Captive
3 Pin Plug
Rating
16A
PBV-24C13-15A 24 x C13 15A Captive
3 Pin Plug
16A
PBV-10AU-10A 10 x Australian
GPO
C14 10A
PBV-22AU-15A 22 x Australian
GPO
15A Captive
3 Pin Plug
16A
PBV-10C13-10A 10 x C13 C14 10A
Rack Units
Zero-U
Zero-U
Zero-U
Zero-U
Zero-U
Circuit
Breaker
Magnetic/
Hydraulic
Magnetic/
Hydraulic
Thermal,
Illuminated
Magnetic/
Hydaulic
Thermal,
Illuminated
PBV-20C13-4C19-15A 20 x C13, 4 x C19 15A Captive
3 Pin Plug
16A Zero-UMagnetic/
Hydraulic
Above are stocked common configurations. Due to our modular design we can